
SORSOGON I ELECT RIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 

(SORECOI) 
Gulang-gulang, /rosin, Sorsogon 

Email Add: soreco l@soreco I .com I joel deri@yahoo.com 

INVITATION TO BID 
Invitation for Bid No. 2018- 01 

NOTICE is served that SORSOGON I ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. (SORECO I) with Principal 
Office at Gulang-Gulang, lrosin, Sorsogon thru its Bidding and Awards Committee will receive sealed bids 
for the Supply and delivery of 1. Eight (8) units multi-purpose closed van with top load under through 
financing scheme 2. KWHR Meter and 3. Hardware and Materials, under CAPEX and COB with 
corresponding Approved Budget Cost (ABC) amounting to: inclusive of VAT. 

1 Multi Purpose Closed Van with Top Load ( RV# 017-213) Php 6,400,000.00 < 

2 KWHR Meter 10-60Amp, Electronics, Cyclometer, Transformer Php 4,970,000.00 
Type ( RV# 018-010 ) 
KWHR Meter CL 100, 240v, 2w, FM1S (RV# 018-008,018-009) . 

Meter Base CL200 5 Jaws (RV# 018-008, 018-009) 
3 Poles, Hardware and Materials ( RV # 018-009 ) ( RV # 018- Php 9,304,060.00 

008) 

Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information and procure the Bid Documents at the 
Office of the BAC Secretariat c/o Maria Milagros G. Gaspi and Flordeliza F. Evasco and attend the Pre-Bid 
Conference on March 19, 2018 at 10:00 in the morning upon payment of the non-refundable fee of Ten 
Thousand Pesos (P10,000.00) for item no. 1 and 3, and Five Thousand Pesos ( P5,000.00) for item no. 2 
starting on said date at SORECO I Board Room, Gulang-Gulang, lrosin, Sorsogon. 

Sealed envelopes containing the financial and technical proposals/offers in separate envelope duly 
marked as such will be received by the BAC at SORECO I Board Room on or before April 4, 5, and 6, 2018 
respectively at 10:00 in the morning at which time and place the proposals/offers will be opened first and 
evaluated. The proposal of bidders found eligible will be opened and read on the same date and time in the 
presence of the Bidders or Bidder's representatives who choose to attend, otherwise, they will be returned 
unopened to ineligible bidders. 

Activities Schedule Venue 

,. 
SORECO I Board 

Pre-procurement 
March 6. 2018 

Room, Gulang-
For 1,2&3 conference Gulang, lrosin, 

Sorsooon . 

Publication to Bid 
National 

For 1,2&3 Newsoaoer 
Posting of Invitation to Bid 

March 7-13, 2018 Various 
For 1, 2 & 3 Form 

For 1,.2&3 
Posting at NEA website NEA Website 

Deadline of Submission of 
Office of the BAC 

Letter of Intent, Eligibility, 
Secretariat c/o 

For 1,2&3 Company Profile and March 14, 2018 
Maria Milagros 

Accreditation Gaspi 

Pre-Bid 
SORECO I- Board Conference/Distribution of March 19, 2018 
Room 

Bid Documents 
Deadline of Bid 

SORECO I- Board 
For 1 Submission & Bid April 4, 2018 

Room 
Openina 
Deadline of Bid 

SORECO I- Board 
For 2 Submission & Bid April 5, 2018 

Room 
Opening 
Deadline of Bid 

SORECO 1- Board 
For 3 Submission & Bid April 6, 2018 

Room 
Ooening 

Page 1 




	IMG_0004
	IMG_0005

